7/29/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 6
DATASHEET
Rev. C
WM24 SERIES
90 ~ 264VAC Input
Single Output, Up to 24 Watts
Wall Mount with Interchangeable Plugs

Model Number Input
Voltage Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Ripple & Noise (1) Output
Regulation
Output
Power
AC Plug
Type
WM15-1Y05KU
90 ~ 264 VAC
5 VDC 3A 50mVp-p +5% / -3% 15W US
WM24-1Y09KU 9 VDC 2.67A 90mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W US
WM24-1Y12KU 12 VDC 2A 120mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W US
WM24-1Y16KU 16 VDC 1.5A 160mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W US
WM24-1Y18KU 18 VDC 1.34A 180mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W US
WM24-1Y24KU 24 VDC 1A 240mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W US
WM24-1Y36KU 36 VDC 0.67A 360mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W US
WM24-1Y48KU 48 VDC 0.5A 480mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W US
WM15-1Y05KE
90 ~ 264 VAC
5 VDC 3A 50mVp-p +5% / -3% 15W EU
WM24-1Y09KE 9 VDC 2.67A 90mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W EU
WM24-1Y12KE 12 VDC 2A 120mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W EU
WM24-1Y16KE 16 VDC 1.5A 160mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W EU
WM24-1Y18KE 18 VDC 1.34A 180mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W EU
WM24-1Y24KE 24 VDC 1A 240mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W EU
WM24-1Y36KE 36 VDC 0.67A 360mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W EU
WM24-1Y48KE 48 VDC 0.5A 480mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W EU
WM15-1Y05KA
90 ~ 264 VAC
5 VDC 3A 50mVp-p +5% / -3% 15W AUS
WM24-1Y09KA 9 VDC 2.67A 90mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W AUS
WM24-1Y12KA 12 VDC 2A 120mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W AUS
WM24-1Y16KA 16 VDC 1.5A 160mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W AUS
WM24-1Y18KA 18 VDC 1.34A 180mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W AUS
WM24-1Y24KA 24 VDC 1A 240mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W AUS
WM24-1Y36KA 36 VDC 0.67A 360mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W AUS
WM24-1Y48KA 48 VDC 0.5A 480mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W AUS
WM15-1Y05KK
90 ~ 264 VAC
5 VDC 3A 50mVp-p +5% / -3% 15W UK
WM24-1Y09KK 9 VDC 2.67A 90mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W UK
WM24-1Y12KK 12 VDC 2A 120mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W UK
WM24-1Y16KK 16 VDC 1.5A 160mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W UK
WM24-1Y18KK 18 VDC 1.34A 180mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W UK
WM24-1Y24KK 24 VDC 1A 240mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W UK
WM24-1Y36KK 36 VDC 0.67A 360mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W UK
WM24-1Y48KK 48 VDC 0.5A 480mVp-p +5% / -3% 24W UK
NOTES
1. Ripple and Noise is measured at 20MHz bandwidth with a tantalum 10µF in parallel with a 0.1µF ceramic capacitor.
2. Suffix Options: United States (US) = U; Europe (EU) = E; Australia (AUS) = A; and United Kingdom (UK) = K.
3. Individual interchangeable AC plugs are available for purchase. Please contact factory for ordering details.